
Punta Gorda Sullivan Street Craft Festival
March 11-12, 2023

116 Allen, Susan / Ceramic
34 August, Shelley / Painting
74 Bailey, Tim / Clothing

1 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
2 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants

15 Barber, David / Jewelry
83 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry

121 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
20 Beal, Julie / Candles
62 Bevilacqua, Heather / Clothing
22 Birchall, Elizabeth / Tumblers

106 Bixler, Morgan / Resin
38 Blaeuer, Cindy / Wreaths

115 Bodin, Carol  / Jewelry
114 Borges, Mara / Sculpture

81 Caber, Teresita / Paintings
63 Callahan, Jen / Mixed Media
25 Campagna, Janet / Clothing
41 Campuzano, Carlos and Pat / Floral
43 Cardona, Robin / Fabric/fabric bags
53 Carrino, Tony / Jewelry

122 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art
35 Chadsey, Jimmy / Photography
87 Clark, David  / Jewelry
36 Collins, Dennis / Jewelry
37 Concetta, Laura / Clothing
76 Coons, Karen / Fire Bowls
44 Cross, Paul / Wood
68 Cutco Cutlery

103 Doroshewitz, Tammy / Jewelry
90 Elder, Renee and Scott / Mixed Media
12 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion
86 Filippone, Rebecca / Mixed Media

driveway Findlay, Jim / Kettle Korn
46 Fleckenstein , Anna / Metal Art
47 Fleckenstein, Anna / Candles
67 Florida Home Improvement Associates
79 Gandy, Kim  / Candles

107 Gillespie, Timothy / Wood Figures
32 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats
59 Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry



60 Grifith/Kazi
23 Hain, Douglas / Sculpture

112 Harding, Lena / Handbags
92 Herrmann, Dori and Dennis / Mixed Media

109 Home Performance Alliance
97 Jones, Judy / Pet Accessories
72 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Picture Frames
96 Kazdin, Dori / Jewelry
61 Kazi, Tasnim / Hair Accessories
33 Lage, Gilbert / Jewelry
28 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
39 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics
26 Langwell, Rose / Mixed Media

105 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection
104 Logan, Sarah / PVC

70 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
71 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
95 Madmoni, Amber / Candles
30 Mancuso, JoAnn / Soap/Lotion
31 Mancuso, JoAnn / Soap/Lotion
48 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry
45 Mansour, Jordan / Mixed Media
42 Marhula, Joni / Mixed Media
64 Maslin, Charles / Crab Cakes
65 Maslin, Charles / Crab Cakes
91 McCostlin, Jeanne / Wood
13 McVey, Chad / Wood
14 McVey, Chad / Wood

7 Meyers, Sara / Dip/Sauces
5 Miles, John / Nuts

21 Monroe, Josette / Mixed Media
49 Moses, Florence / Soap/Lotion
84 Murfitt, Peter / Sea Shell Trees
17 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing

113 Palmer, Alan / Hats
94 Parriott, Susi / Plastercraft

110 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry
19 Peterson, Dawn / Jewelry
16 Pierce, Liz / Fabric/fabric bags

100 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry
88 Quinlan, Valerie / Koozies
89 Quinlan, Valerie / Koozies
50 Raya, John / Sculpture



111 Rich, Rosalind / Clothing
58 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Beaded Dishware
29 Ritter Gonzalez, Johanna / Handbags
55 Robinson, Ellen / Clay
98 Rocco, Rick  / Wood
99 Rocco, Rick  / Wood
11 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
73 Samson, Magda / Jewelry
40 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
51 Schmidt, Chanda / Mixed Media

3 Schultz, Laura / Dip/Sauces
4 Schultz, Laura / Dip/Sauces
8 Scott, Kathy / Plants
6 Shellhammer, James / Olives

75 Short, Robin / Fabric/fabric bags
108 Siver, Mary / Jewelry

24 Sloan, Brittany / Jewelry
56 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags
57 Toledo/Rinzel
18 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories
82 Vasquez, David / Paintings
66 Venice Gondolier

9 Vigoa, Miriam / Dip/Sauces
93 Vukovits, Lisa / Soap/Lotion
27 Watkins, Cathy / Jewelry
10 Weber, Cindy / CBD products
52 Wennersten, Jay / Printmaking
85 Wennick, David / Wood

101 Williams, Mike / Printmaking
120 Wilson, Karen / Wood

78 Wisniewski, Lori / Jewelry
77 Woik, Julie / Books
80 Wutzer, Maya / Quilts
54 Zimmer DeMichele, Kelly / Mixed Media



Punta Gorda Sullivan Street Craft Festival
March 11-12, 2023
ON SULLIVAN STREET AT
RETTA ESPLANADE
FACE EAST

1 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants FACE WEST
2 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants 122 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art
3 Schultz, Laura / Dip/Sauces 121 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
4 Schultz, Laura / Dip/Sauces 120 Wilson, Karen / Wood
5 Miles, John / Nuts 119
6 Shellhammer, James / Olives WALKWAY
7 Meyers, Sara / Dip/Sauces 118
8 Scott, Kathy / Plants 117
9 Vigoa, Miriam / Dip/Sauces 116 Allen, Susan / Ceramic

10 Weber, Cindy / CBD products 115 Bodin, Carol  / Jewelry
11/1.5 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces GRASS/PAVERS

12 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion 114 Borges, Mara / Sculpture
13 McVey, Chad / Wood 113 Palmer, Alan / Hats
14 McVey, Chad / Wood 112 Harding, Lena / Handbags
15 Barber, David / Jewelry 111 Rich, Rosalind / Clothing
16 Pierce, Liz / Fabric/fabric bags 110 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry
17 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing
18 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories
19 Peterson, Dawn / Jewelry
20 Beal, Julie / Candles
21 Monroe, Josette / Mixed Media
22 Birchall, Elizabeth / Tumblers
23 Hain, Douglas / Sculpture 109 Home Performance Alliance

DRIVEWAY WOMEN'S CLUB
24 Sloan, Brittany / Jewelry DRIVEWAY
25 Campagna, Janet / Clothing
26 Langwell, Rose / Mixed Media
27 Watkins, Cathy / Jewelry
28 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
29 Ritter Gonzalez, Johanna / Handbags
30 Mancuso, JoAnn / Soap/Lotion
31 Mancuso, JoAnn / Soap/Lotion 108 Siver, Mary / Jewelry
32 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats 107 Gillespie, Timothy / Wood Figures
33 Lage, Gilbert / Jewelry 106 Bixler, Morgan / Resin
34 August, Shelley / Painting 105 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection

HARBOR SOCIAL
WEST MARION
CARWASH

35 Chadsey, Jimmy / Photography IN DRIVEWAY
36 Collins, Dennis / Jewelry



37 Concetta, Laura / Clothing
38 Blaeuer, Cindy / Wreaths
39 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics
40 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
41 Campuzano, Carlos and Pat / Floral
42 Marhula, Joni / Mixed Media
43 Cardona, Robin / Fabric/fabric bags
44 Cross, Paul / Wood
45 Mansour, Jordan / Mixed Media
46 Fleckenstein , Anna / Metal Art
47 Fleckenstein, Anna / Candles 104 Logan, Sarah / PVC
48 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry 103 Doroshewitz, Tammy / Jewelry
49 Moses, Florence / Soap/Lotion POLE
50 Raya, John / Sculpture 102
51 Schmidt, Chanda / Mixed Media BY SATURDAY MARKET
52 Wennersten, Jay / Printmaking
53 Carrino, Tony / Jewelry
54 Zimmer DeMichele, Kelly / Mixed Media
55 Robinson, Ellen / Clay
56 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags
57 Toledo/Rinzel
58 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Beaded Dishware
59 Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry
60 Grifith/Kazi
61 Kazi, Tasnim / Hair Accessories
62 Bevilacqua, Heather / Clothing
63 Callahan, Jen / Mixed Media

WEST OLYMPIA
64 Maslin, Charles / Crab Cakes
65 Maslin, Charles / Crab Cakes
66 Venice Gondolier
67 Florida Home Improvement Associates
68 Cutco Cutlery
69
70 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
71 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
72 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Picture Frames
73 Samson, Magda / Jewelry
74 Bailey, Tim / Clothing
75 Short, Robin / Fabric/fabric bags
76 Coons, Karen / Fire Bowls
77 Woik, Julie / Books
78 Wisniewski, Lori / Jewelry
79 Gandy, Kim  / Candles
80 Wutzer, Maya / Quilts



81 Caber, Teresita / Paintings
82 Vasquez, David / Paintings
83 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry
84 Murfitt, Peter / Sea Shell Trees
85 Wennick, David / Wood
86 Filippone, Rebecca / Mixed Media
87 Clark, David  / Jewelry
88 Quinlan, Valerie / Koozies
89 Quinlan, Valerie / Koozies
90 Elder, Renee and Scott / Mixed Media
91 McCostlin, Jeanne / Wood
92 Herrmann, Dori and Dennis / Mixed Media
93 Vukovits, Lisa / Soap/Lotion
94 Parriott, Susi / Plastercraft
95 Madmoni, Amber / Candles
96 Kazdin, Dori / Jewelry
97 Jones, Judy / Pet Accessories
98 Rocco, Rick  / Wood
99 Rocco, Rick  / Wood

100 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry
101/1.5 Williams, Mike / Printmaking

WEST VIRGINIA WEST VIRGINIA


